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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

£.

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bankino- Company

North and South Wales Bank

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Compan v

Sheffield Banking Company
Stamford, Spaldfcg and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire (

Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Bankin"1 Company ...
Storey and Thomas' Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Bankino- Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company ...
Warwick and Leamington Banking Company
West of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company

York Union Banking Company
York City and County Banking Company
Yorkshire Banking Company

Carlisle

Dudley
Derby

Norwich .

Huddersfield
Hull

Halifax
Helston

Kin^sbridge .. «...

Leamington Priors

Nottingham

Nottingham-

id Office, U 2, Bishopsgate-st., London

Leicester

Sheffield ...
Stamford

Langport ,.

Shiffnall

Sheffield
Sheffield

Wolverhampton
Wakefield

Bristol

York ..
York

Average
Amount.

£.
13387

103418
24678
19579

37608
20526
24779

25292

149831

17409
31630
27077

ceived.
39292

1360
20048

27173
4150

51377
23215
75031
48121
11124
9665

34142

25568
21470

44347
76267
23785
42816

49734

1936
36780

53662

42549
57117
23717
51491
50858
10167

32068
11646
25756
31113
76878
70953
31263

6533
5708

69360
93940
23979

I

Inland Revenuet Somerset-House, January 6, 1855. J. MICHAEL, pro-Registrar of Bank Returns.


