والمراجع		
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		Average Amount
Coventry Union Banking Company	Coventry Cheltenham Carlisle	£. 13387 103418 24678 19579
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Dudley	37608 20526 24779
East of England Bank	Norwich	25292
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	149831
Halifax Joint Stock Bank Huddersfield Banking Company Hull Banking Company Halifax Commercial Banking Company Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Helston Banking Company Herefordshire Banking Company	Huddersfield	17409 31630 27077 ceived. 39292 1360 20048
Knareshorough and Claro Banking Company Kingsbridge Joint Stock Bank	Knaresborough Kingsbridge	27173 4150
Lancaster Banking Company	Leeds Leicester Lincoln	51377 23215 75031 48121 11124 9665
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	34142
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company National Provincial Bank of England	Birmingham	25568 421470
North Wilts Banking Company	Melksham Northampton Northampton Liverpool	44347 76267 23785 42816
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	49734
Saddleworth Banking Company Sheffield Banking Company Stamford, Spalding and Boston Banking Company Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire	Sheffield	1936 36780
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank Shropshire Banking Company Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Storey and Thomas' Banking Company	Shiffnall Stourbridge Sheffield Sheffield Richmond Shaftesbury	42549 57117 23747 51491
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Warwick and Leamington Banking Company. West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company Whitehurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company.	Wolverhampton Wakefield Whitehaven Warwick Bristol Salisbury Huddersfield Whiteharch	32068 11646 25756 31113 76878 70953 31263 6533 5708
York Union Banking Company	York	93940

Inland Revenue, Somerset-House, January 6, 1855. J. MICHAEL, pro-Registrar of Bank Returns.